FAREWELL MASS AT ST. JOACHIM'S
Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Reading of Decree: Most Rev. Robert Harris

Greeting
Liturgy of the Word:

First Reading: Isaiah 58:6-10

Psalm: 112 "Light rises in the darkness for the upright"
Second Reading: 1 Corinthians 2.1-5

Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia

Gospel: Matthew 5.13-16

Homily
Liturgy of Remembrance:

R. "Let us give thanks to God for the graces received in this holy
church"

The Baptismal Font

The Ambo

The Statue of Our Blessed Mother Mary
The Reconciliation Room

The Statue of St. Joachim

The Altar

Profession of Faith

Intercessions

Liturgy of the Eucharist

Reflection: Fr. Jim McQuade, Pastor
Final Blessing

Recessional

Reception

List of Pastors
St. Joachim’s Parish

Rev. James McDevitt
Rev. John J. Ryan

Rev. D. J. Gallagher

Rev. Henri Cormier

Rev. Andrew J. O’Neill
Rev. Charles Carleton
Rev. Charles Carroll

Rev. Henry Ramage

Rev. Richard Coughlan
Rev. Arthur J. Gilbert
Rev. Dr. P. Brian Hansen
Rev. Arthur E. Alexander
Rev. John Baxter

Rev. Keith Neilsen

Rev. A. Kenneth Weir
Rev. Donald Savoie

Rev. Paul Riley

Rev. Peter Stephen

Rev. James McQuade

1880-1892
1892-1895
1895-1899
1899-1902
1902-1918
1918-1926
1926-1929
1929-1965
1965-1971
1971-1974
1974-1988
1989-1995
1995-1996
1996-1999
1999-2002
2002-2007
2007-2010
2010-2015
2015-Present



Winds of ChgnGe
I liken the wind to God’s will for our lives. We can sail
against it, but the journey is long and exhausting. Or we
can simply submit, put the wind to our back, and sail
almost effortlessly in a new direction. Perhaps not
where we were going, but rather, in the direction we

should be going.

- Bif) Stross

Saint
Joachim’s

1880 - 2017




	FINAL INSIDE v5
	Cover - FINAL

