FAREWELL MASS AT ST. JOACHIM'S

Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Reading of Decree: Most Rev. Robert Harris

Greeting

Liturgy of the Word:

First Reading: Isaiah 58:6-10

Psalm: 112 "Light rises in the darkness for the upright"

Second Reading: 1 Corinthians 2.1-5 Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia

Gospel: Matthew 5.13-16

Homily

Liturgy of Remembrance:

R. "Let us give thanks to God for the graces received in this holy church"

The Baptismal Font

The Ambo

The Statue of Our Blessed Mother Mary

The Reconciliation Room The Statue of St. Joachim

The Altar

Profession of Faith

Intercessions

Liturgy of the Eucharist

Reflection: Fr. Jim McQuade, Pastor

Final Blessing Recessional Reception

List of Pastors St. Joachim's Parish

Rev. James McDevitt	1880-1892
Rev. John J. Ryan	1892-1895
Rev. D. J. Gallagher	1895-1899
Rev. Henri Cormier	1899-1902
Rev. Andrew J. O'Neill	1902-1918
Rev. Charles Carleton	1918-1926
Rev. Charles Carroll	1926-1929
Rev. Henry Ramage	1929-1965
Rev. Richard Coughlan	1965-1971
Rev. Arthur J. Gilbert	1971-1974
Rev. Dr. P. Brian Hansen	1974-1988
Rev. Arthur E. Alexander	1989-1995
Rev. John Baxter	1995-1996
Rev. Keith Neilsen	1996-1999
Rev. A. Kenneth Weir	1999-2002
Rev. Donald Savoie	2002-2007
Rev. Paul Riley	2007-2010
Rev. Peter Stephen	2010-2015
Rev. James McQuade	2015-Present



Winds of Change

I liken the wind to God's will for our lives. We can sail against it, but the journey is long and exhausting. Or we can simply submit, put the wind to our back, and sail almost effortlessly in a new direction. Perhaps not where we were going, but rather, in the direction we should be going.

- Bill Stross



Saint Joachim's

1880 - 2017

